
 

 

 

Diary Dates – Spring 2020 
 

Wednesday 22nd January  

 Operation Encompass drop in 3.15-4pm 
Friday 24th January  

 Reception Forum - 9am  
 Burns Lunch  

Friday 31st January  

 Year 4 Forum – 9am 
Friday 7th February  

 Year 2 Forum – 9am 
Friday 14th February 

 Celebration of Learning Assembly – 9am 
 

School closes for half term on Friday 14th February 
and re-opens on Monday 24th February 2020 

 
 
Wednesday 11th March 

 Operation encompass drop in 3.15-4pm 
Friday 13th March  

 Sport Relief  - Details to follow 
Wednesday 25th March 

 Opens classrooms from 3.15pm 
 Governors meeting 

 
Friday 3rd April  

 School Photographs – class photo 

 Celebration of learning assembly – 1.30pm 
 
 

School closes for the Easter holidays on Friday 3rd April at 2pm 
and re-opens on Monday 20th April 2020 

 
Please Note:  May bank holiday has been moved from Monday 4th May to Friday 8th 
May.  This is to coincide with VE Day, which marks the 75th anniversary of the formal end 
of World War II.  School will be closed on Friday 8th May. 

 

 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 
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